
Contact Information

Cynthia Sherwood
480-416-0235
Cindy.Sherwood@honeywell.com

Charlie Durling
231-322-4528
Charlie.Durling@honeywell.com

Narin Grover
713-304-3124
Narin.Grover@honeywell.com

Kevin Walters
503-881-4935
Kevin.Walters2@honeywell.com

Wes Porter 
813-468-1809
Wes.Porter@honeywell.com

Tom Schlageter 
209-200-5652 
Tom.Schlageter@honeywell.com

Jon Griffin
540-795-9548             
Jon.Griffin@honeywell.com

David Hamilton
503-576-9186 
David.Hamilton@honeywell.com

Jeff Stephans
757-914-8323
Jeffrey.Stephans@honeywell.com

Jlynn Luebben-Witmer
503-260-8983
Jlynn.LuebbenWitmer@honeywell.com

Jamie Williams
401-714-7574
Jamie.Williams2@honeywell.com

Onity Worldwide Headquarters
Salem, OR 97302 USA
www.onity.com

Customer Service
800-424-1433
customerservice.onity@honeywell.com

Technical Support
800-248-6189
onity.helpdesk@honeywell.com

Aftermarket Sales
Stacy Groce
541-971-9654
Stacy.Groce@honeywell.com

Angie Eldridge
360-601-6522
Angie.Eldridge@honeywell.com

Melissa Fogle
503-871-5060
Melissa.Fogle@honeywell.com

National Sales Managers

Northern: Scott Westfall
503-881-7338
Scott.Westfall@honeywell.com

Southern: Brian Bevins
540-354-8091
Brian.Bevins@honeywell.com

Effective Date: January 2025

Tim Knecht (Canada) 
503-505-6712 
Tim.Knecht@honeywell.com 

Mark Shoemaker
503-508-3730
Mark.Shoemaker@honeywell.com

Canada
Knecht

Danny Loggins
909-552-4706
Danny.Loggins@honeywell.com

Stephens

Stephens
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